
M.Ed Psychology of Education  
Semester One             
Name:  Module 1: ET7254 The Psychology of the Individual 
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes 
Week 3 Monday  09 September 2024 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Week 4 Monday  16 September 2024 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Week 5 Monday  23 September 2024 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Week 6 Monday  30 September 2024 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Week 7 Monday  07 October 2024 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Name:  Module 2: ET7255 The Individual in the Family  
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes 
Week 8 Monday  14 October 2024 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Week 10 Friday  28 October 2024 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place *Day change 
Week 11 Monday  04 November 2024 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Weel 12 Monday  11 November 2024 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Week 13 Monday  18 November 2024 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Week 14 Monday  25 November 2024 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Week 14 Saturday 30 November 2024 10-4pm Campus 3106 *Day change 

Semester Two             
Name:  Module 3: ET7256 The Individual in Educational and School Community Contexts  
Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes 
Week 22 Thursday 23 January 2025 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Week 23 Thursday 30 January 2025 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Week 24 Thursday 06 February 2025 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Week 25 Thursday 13 February 2025 10-1pm Campus 3025   
Week 26 Thursday 20 February 2025 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Week 27 Thursday 27 February 2025 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place   
Name:  Module 4: ET7257 The Individual in Broader Societal and Temporal Contexts 



Week Day Date Time Mode Room Notes 
Week 29 Thursday 13 March 2025 10-1pm Campus 3105   
Week 30 Thursday 20 March 2025 10-1pm Campus 3105   
Week 31 Thursday 27 March 2025 10-1pm Campus 3105   
Week 32 Thursday 03 April 2025 10-1pm Campus 3105   
Week 32 Saturday 05 April 2025 10-4pm Campus 3105 *Day change 
Week 33 Monday  07 April 2025 10-1pm Campus Room 1.03 Foster Place *Day change 
              

 


